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Projectnummer : 12014

Project  :

Tekeningnummer :

Beheerderschuur  naar woning
Mastwijkerdijk 138a
Montfoort
i.o.v. M. van Eldik

Tekening

Ontwerp :
Schaal :
Formaat : 

503

Definitief ontwerp
Brand     
JK
1:100

Datum :
Gewijzigd :

 19-12-2023 DvD 
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D a t u m ,  c o n c e p t  i n  t e  v u l l e n  v i a  L a y o u t  S e t t i n g s ,  d e n k  o o k  a a n  E x p o r t  d a t u m !  
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Zones per categorie
Categorie

BRANDCOMPARTIMENT

Verdieping

B E G A N E ...

1 e   V E R ...

Nr. Naam

BC 01

BC 01

Getekend opp.

220,33
220,33 m²
155,26
155,26 m²

375,59 m²

Berekend opp.

220,33
220,33 m²
155,26
155,26 m²

375,59 m²
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